REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION
 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401707
DATE : 24.04.2024
REQ TITLE : Relays 1012400743
DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)
CLOSING DATE : 01.05.2024
CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

11 2200008693 RELAY_OVERLOAD; TYPE: THERMAL; CONTACT
RATING: 4.7 TO 7.3A; MFR:DANFOSS: MPN:
047H0208: ADDITIONAL INFO: TYPE CODE: TI 16C
         5 EA
12 2200010321 RELAY; THERMAL  OVERLOAD RELAY; MAKE:
SCHNEIDER, PART NO: LRD332;THERMAL
PROTECTION RANGE: 23 - 32 A; PRODUCT
COMPATIBILITY: LC1D40
A,LC1D50A,LC1D65A
         8 EA
13 2200011188 RELAY, COMPACT SMART RELAY: ZELIO LOGIC;
SCHNEIDER SR2E121B, 24 V AC, 8RELAY, WITH IP20
IEC 60529 TERMINAL BLOCK, IP40 IEC 60529 FR
ONT PANEL.
         6 EA
14 2200011325 THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAY, MODEL NO: TF42-24,
MAKE: ABB
         1 EA
15 2200011986 RELAY; BOARD OUTPUT RELAY; FOR YORK          8 EA
MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 7
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION
 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401707
DATE : 24.04.2024
REQ TITLE : Relays 1012400743
DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)
CLOSING DATE : 01.05.2024
CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00
REQ No : 1012400743
SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE
CHILLER MODEL:YAEP7575UC9C50PB; PARTNO:
025L03042-000
16 2200012701 RELAY; TIME DELAY; MAKE: ICM CONTROLS;
MODEL; HMVR24A2X1000;18-30VAC/VDC,NO-NC
         2 EA
17 2700066025 RELAY_VOLTAGE; TYPE: TIMED UNDER; POWER
SUPPLY: 230/400VAC 48 TO 63HZ;CONTACT
ARRANGEMENT: 1CO; BURDEN: 10VA; SENSING
INPUT: 70 TO 1
10%; TIMESETTING: 5 TO 10MIN (DELAY ON);
ACCURACY: +/-5%; DIMENSIONS: 17.5MM
WD,66.5MM DP, 89MM HT; MOUNT: DIN RAIL,
SURFACE; STA ND
ARD: CE, IEC; MFR:BROYCE CONTROL: MPN:
M1TVR-4W
        45 EA
18 2700075356 RELAY_LOCK-OUT; TYPE: COMPRESSOR, SENSING;
POWER SUPPLY: 24V; CONTACTARRANGEMENT: 1
NO, 1 NC; CONTACT: 4; ACTION: COMPRESSOR
PROTECT
ION;TERMINAL STYLE: MALE; MFR: CARRIER CORP;
MPN: HN65CT003; MFR: CARRIERCORP; MPN:
38HQ660014
        15 EA
19 2700075560 RELAY_OVERLOAD; CONTACT RATING: 7 TO 10A;          4 EA
MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 7
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION
 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401707
DATE : 24.04.2024
REQ TITLE : Relays 1012400743
DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)
CLOSING DATE : 01.05.2024
CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00
REQ No : 1012400743
SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE
MFR: SIEMENS LTD
20 2700075561 RELAY_OVERLOAD; CONTACT RATING: 2.8 TO 4A;
MFR: SIEMENS LTD
         4 EA
21 2700075562 RELAY_OVERLOAD; CONTACT RATING: 11 TO 16A;